13th Annual Indiana State Mixed Championships
Final Prize Listing
10/31 - 11/1 and 11/7-8, 2015

Maple City Bowl, Goshen

Team, Handicapped

Pl Team name Entry
1 Bowling Sircle - DJAC 29
2 Insurance Shoppe 38
2 Sharp Shooters 4
4 Bowling Sircle - EMTJ 24
4 Fowler Bowling Center 1
6 Bowling Sircle - JANN 36
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,938.00

Team, Scratch

Pl Team name Entry
1 Bowling Sircle - KMBB 26
2 Fantastic Four 14

Total prizes awarded in this division: $240.00

Score
2,657
2,632
2,632
2,621
2,621
2,590

Score
2,367
2,365

Prize
$725.00
$362.50
$362.50
$180.00
$180.00
$128.00

Prize
$160.00
$80.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,178.00

Doubles, Handicapped

PI Team name Entry
1 Harrison, Amber R / Smigielski, Nicholas 36
2 Serafino, Elizabeth / Ruess, Andrew D 13
3 Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T 14
4 Rossi, Stephanie L / Rossi, David 48
5 Holderman, Marie S / Holderman, Dale A 19
5 Bell, Austin M / Snowberger, Kayle D 18
7 Deak, Samantha L / Wilham, Jeffrey R, Jr 44

8 Hartman, Julie L / Hartman, Wayne E, Jr 1
9 Cuevas, Mary O / Cuevas, Javier 30
10 Weisser, Phillip Jeremy / Hochstedler, Joye C 17
11 Clute, Joyce M / Draper, Duane 1

12 Williams, Patti A / Rausch, Nick 40
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,843.00

Doubles, Scratch

PI Team name Entry
1 Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T 14
2 Rossi, Stephanie L / Rossi, David 48
3 Krucek, Alice S / Kammer, Bob, Jr 45

Total prizes awarded in this division: $240.00

Score
1,403
1,394
1,366
1,359
1,340
1,340
1,334
1,327
1,325
1,314
1,313
1,309

Score
1,348
1,332
1,272

Prize
$500.00
$275.00
$200.00
$170.00
$132.50
$132.50
$100.00

$85.00

$75.00
$65.00
$58.00
$50.00

Prize
$135.00

$70.00

$35.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,083.00
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From
St Joe Valley USBC
Warsaw USBC
Monticello USBC BA
St Joe Valley USBC
Benton County USBC
St Joe Valley USBC

From
St Joe Valley USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC

From
St Joe Valley USBC
Heart City USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC
Goshen USBC BA
Marshall County USBC
Lafayette USBC
Indy USBC
Benton County USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Warsaw USBC
Benton County USBC
Monticello USBC BA

From
Gr Calumet Area USBC
Goshen USBC BA
Gr Calumet Area USBC



All Events - Men's, Scratch
Pl Team name
1 Wilham, Jeffrey R, Jr
2 Stewart, Sam R, Jr
3 Dobrowolski, Allan T
4 Rossi, David J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $175.00

All Events - Women's, Scratch
Pl Team name
1 Krucek, Alice S
2 Selner, Callie M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $105.00

Entry
44
51
14
48

Entry
45
51

Score
1,408
1,381
1,357
1,318

Score
1,230
1,215

Prize

$80.00
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00

Prize
$70.00
$35.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $280.00

All Events - Men's, Handicapped
Pl Team name

1 Stevens, Michael S

2 Weisser, Phillip Jeremy

3 Wilham, Jeffrey R, Jr

4 Draper, Duane

5 Rossi, David J

6 Dobrowolski, Allan T

7 Smigielski, Nicholas

8 Bradburn, Larry L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $415.00

All Events - Women's, Handicapped
Pl Team name
1 Didier, Lori A
2 Serafino, Elizabeth
3 Adams, Cindy C
4 Snowberger, Kayle D
5 Hartman, Julie L
5 Krucek, Alice S
7 Cossel, Nora J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00

Entry
24

17

44

1

48

14

36

12

Entry
15

13

29

18

1

45

28

Score

Prize

1,496 $165.00

1,410
1,408
1,396
1,366
1,357
1,356
1,343

Score

$85.00
$60.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize

1,500 $150.00

1,418
1,407
1,397
1,396
1,396
1,395

$75.00
$50.00
$30.00
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $765.00

From
Indy USBC
Heart City USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC
Goshen USBC BA

From
Gr Calumet Area USBC
Heart City USBC

From
St Joe Valley USBC
Warsaw USBC
Indy USBC
Benton County USBC
Goshen USBC BA
Gr Calumet Area USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Muncie USBC

From
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Heart City USBC
St Joe Valley USBC
Lafayette USBC
Benton County USBC
Gr Calumet Area USBC
St Joe Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,306.00

Gerri Smolen, Tournament Manager
4261 Westwood Lane South
Chesterton, IN 46304
Phone: 219-763-6571
Email: gerrismolenl@frontier.com
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