13th Annual Indiana State Mixed Championships Final Prize Listing 10/31 – 11/1 and 11/7-8, 2015 Maple City Bowl, Goshen

_		_			
Team.	На	nd	ica	nn	had
ı c aiii.	110	шч	160		Cu

,					
PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Bowling Sircle -	DJAC	29	2,657	\$725.00	St Joe Valley USBC
2 Insurance Shop	pe	38	2,632	\$362.50	Warsaw USBC
2 Sharp Shooters		4	2,632	\$362.50	Monticello USBC BA
4 Bowling Sircle -	EMTJ	24	2,621	\$180.00	St Joe Valley USBC
4 Fowler Bowling	Center	1	2,621	\$180.00	Benton County USBC
6 Bowling Sircle -	JANN	36	2,590	\$128.00	St Joe Valley USBC
Total prizes award	led in this division: \$1,938.00				·

Team, Scratch

PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Bowling Sircle -	KMBB	26	2,367	\$160.00	St Joe Valley USBC
2 Fantastic Four		14	2,365	\$80.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
T-4-1					

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$240.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,178.00

Doubles, Handicapped

PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Harrison	, Amber R / Smigielski, Nicholas	36	1,403	\$500.00	St Joe Valley USBC
2 Serafino	, Elizabeth / Ruess, Andrew D	13	1,394	\$275.00	Heart City USBC
3 Gulick, L	isa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T	14	1,366	\$200.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
4 Rossi, S	tephanie L / Rossi, David	48	1,359	\$170.00	Goshen USBC BA
5 Holderm	an, Marie S / Holderman, Dale A	19	1,340	\$132.50	Marshall County USBC
5 Bell, Aus	stin M / Snowberger, Kayle D	18	1,340	\$132.50	Lafayette USBC
7 Deak, S	amantha L / Wilham, Jeffrey R, Jr	44	1,334	\$100.00	Indy USBC
8 Hartmar	n, Julie L / Hartman, Wayne E, Jr	1	1,327	\$85.00	Benton County USBC
9 Cuevas,	Mary O / Cuevas, Javier	30	1,325	\$75.00	St Joe Valley USBC
10 Weisser	, Phillip Jeremy / Hochstedler, Joye C	17	1,314	\$65.00	Warsaw USBC
11 Clute, Jo	byce M / Draper, Duane	1	1,313	\$58.00	Benton County USBC
12 Williams	, Patti A / Rausch, Nick	40	1,309	\$50.00	Monticello USBC BA
Total prize	s awarded in this division: \$1,843.00				

Doubles, Scratch

PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Gulick, Lisa M / Dobrowolski, Allan T	14	1,348	\$135.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
2	Rossi, Stephanie L / Rossi, David	48	1,332	\$70.00	Goshen USBC BA
3	Krucek, Alice S / Kammer, Bob, Jr	45	1,272	\$35.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
To	tal prizes awarded in this division: \$240.00				

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,083.00

All Events - Men's, Scratch

PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Wilham	, Jeffrey R, Jr	44	1,408	\$80.00	Indy USBC
2 Stewart	, Sam R, Jr	51	1,381	\$45.00	Heart City USBC
3 Dobrow	olski, Allan T	14	1,357	\$30.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
4 Rossi, [David J	48	1,318	\$20.00	Goshen USBC BA
Total prize	s awarded in this division: \$175.	00			

All Events - Women's, Scratch

PI T	eam name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Krucek, Alice S		45	1,230	\$70.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
2 Selner, Callie M		51	1,215	\$35.00	Heart City USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$105.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$280.00

All Events - Men's, Handicapped

PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Stevens,	Michael S	24	1,496	\$165.00	St Joe Valley USBC
2 Weisser,	Phillip Jeremy	17	1,410	\$85.00	Warsaw USBC
3 Wilham, 、	Jeffrey R, Jr	44	1,408	\$60.00	Indy USBC
4 Draper, D)uane	1	1,396	\$35.00	Benton County USBC
5 Rossi, Da	avid J	48	1,366	\$25.00	Goshen USBC BA
6 Dobrowol	lski, Allan T	14	1,357	\$20.00	Gr Calumet Area USBC
7 Smigielsk	ki, Nicholas	36	1,356	\$15.00	St Joe Valley USBC
8 Bradburn	, Larry L	12	1,343	\$10.00	Muncie USBC
Total prizes	awarded in this division: \$415.00				

All Events - Women's, Handicapped

PI	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1 Didier,	Lori A	15	1,500	\$150.00	Fort Wayne USBC BA
2 Serafin	o, Elizabeth	13	1,418	\$75.00	Heart City USBC
3 Adams,	, Cindy C	29	1,407	\$50.00	St Joe Valley USBC
4 Snowbe	erger, Kayle D	18	1,397	\$30.00	Lafayette USBC
5 Hartma	n, Julie L	1	1,396	\$17.50	Benton County USBC
5 Krucek,	, Alice S	45	1,396	\$17.50	Gr Calumet Area USBC
7 Cossel,	Nora J	28	1,395	\$10.00	St Joe Valley USBC
Total priza	a awardad in this division, \$250	00			•

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$350.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$765.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,306.00

Gerri Smolen, Tournament Manager

4261 Westwood Lane South Chesterton, IN 46304 Phone: 219-763-6571

Email: gerrismolen1@frontier.com